THICK FILM CHIP RESISTOR WITH HIGH POWER
FEATURES
2W
TCR
ROHS
R P J 1 2 0 6 K R 0 4 7 J T G
Product Code
Thick film chip

2010
2512
Type Code
Resistance Value Code
Code
Resistance Tolerance Code
Tolerance
F 1%
G 2%
J 5%
K 10%
Packing Style Code
Packing Style
T Tape & Reel
B
Bulk Case
C
Case
Code
Resistance Temperature
Coefficient Code
E
F
G
H
J
1/8W
1/4W
1/2W
3/4W
1W
K 100 PPM/
300PPM/
200PPM/
TYPE DESIGNATION
Example
High power up to 2W
Lowest TCR from 100 PPM/
Suit for reflow and wave flow solder.
Stable electrical capability,high reliability.
Low assembly cost,suit for automatic SMT equipment.
Current detecting resistors for power supply.
Superior mechanical and frequency characteristics.
RoHS compliant.
Code
Power
Rating
Code T.C.R
(E-24 )
,
Three digits (E-24 series): The
first two digits are significant
figures and the third one denotes
number of zeros.
(E-96 )
,
Four digits(E-96 series): The first
three digits are significant figures
and the four one denotes number
of zeros.
000 Jumper is
expressedby 000 .
R Decimal point
should be expressed by "R".
Example
R22=0.22
R10=0.10
R047=0.047
Q
L
1/5W
2W
H 3%